Holy Family Catholic Primary School
Outcomes for 2024-25

Early Years Foundation Stage — Reception

TR

Blessed Edward Bamber

Catholic Multi Academy Trust

School

PP

Trust 2025

National 2023

80%

33%

67%

Phonics Screening Check

School PP Trust 2025 National 2025
100% 100% - %
0-15 16-23 24-31 32-36 37-40
0 0 0 5 25
Phonics Screening Re-Check
School PP Trust 2024 National 2024
0% 0% - Not available
0-15 16-23 24-31 32-36 37-40
4 0 0 0 0

Key Stage One - Year 2

Subject | School PP Trust | National School PP Trust National
2024 2024 2024 2023
Reading | 73.3% 75% - 68% 19.9% 25% - 18%
Writing | 73.3% 75% - 60% 3.3% 100% - 8%
Maths 79.9% 50% - 70% 19.9% 25% - 15%
RWM 63.3% % - 55% 3.3.% 3.3% - 18%

Multiplication Check — Year 4 National average score 20/25 (no pass mark and no expected national standard)

School

89.9%

79.9%

50%

23.3

PP

100

100

80

24.8

Key Stage Two — Year 6

Subject | School PP Trust | National School PP Trust National
2024 2024 2024 2024
Reading 87% 93.3% - 75% 33% 88.8% - %
Writing 83% 80 - 72% 10% 3.3% - %
GPS 80% 93.3% - 73% 27% 77.7% - %
Maths 77% 90.1% - 74% 7% 66.6% - %
RWM 73% % - 62% 0% % - %
Reading Average Scaled Score Mathematics Average Scaled Score
School PP Trust Nat Av School PP Trust Nat Av
106 107.7 - 106 102 101.7 - 105




