

# Holy Family Catholic Primary School Outcomes for 2024-25



# **Early Years Foundation Stage - Reception**

Achieving a Good Level of Development (GLD)								
School PP Trust 2025 National 2023								
80% 33% - 67%								

# **Phonics Screening Check**

Year 1 Achieving the expected standard (32/40 pass mark)								
School PP Trust 2025 National 2025								
100%	100%	100%		-		%		
0-15	16-23	16-23		32-36		37-40		
0	0	0		5		25		

# **Phonics Screening Re-Check**

Year 2 Achieving the expected standard (32/40 pass mark)								
School		PP Trust 2024 National 2					National 2024	
0%		0%		-		Not available		
0-15		16-23		24-31 32			37-40	
4		0	0		0		0	

# Key Stage One - Year 2

% Achieving Expected Standard					% Achieving Greater Depth			
Subject	School	PP	Trust 2024	National 2024	School	PP	Trust 2024	National 2023
Reading	73.3%	75%	-	68%	19.9%	25%	-	18%
Writing	73.3%	75%	-	60%	3.3%	100%	-	8%
Maths	79.9%	50%	-	70%	19.9%	25%	-	15%
RWM	63.3%	%	-	55%	3.3.%	3.3%	-	18%

### Multiplication Check – Year 4 National average score 20/25 (no pass mark and no expected national standard)

	% Achieving 20+	% Achieving 22+	% Full Marks	Average Score
School	89.9%	79.9%	50%	23.3
PP	100	100	80	24.8

### Key Stage Two - Year 6

	% Ach	ieving Ex	pected S	tandard	% Achieving Greater Depth				
Subject	School	PP	Trust 2024	National 2024	School	PP	Trust 2024	National 2024	
Reading	87%	93.3%	-	75%	33%	88.8%	-	%	
Writing	83%	80	-	72%	10%	3.3%	-	%	
GPS	80%	93.3%	-	73%	27%	77.7%	-	%	
Maths	77%	90.1%	-	74%	7%	66.6%	-	%	
RWM	73%	%	-	62%	0%	%	-	%	
Reading Average Scaled Score					Mathe	ematics Av	erage Scale	d Score	
School	PP	Tr	ust	Nat Av	School	PP	Trust	Nat Av	
106	107.	7	-	106	102	101.7	-	105	